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Behavioral health care coordination contact list 

CCO Behavioral Health Contact Customer Service Number 

AllCare CCO 

Heather Hartman 
heather.hartman@allcarehalth.com 
541-471-4106 
 
Lana McGregor 
lana.mcgregor@allcarehealth.com 
541-471-4106 

888-460-0185 

Cascade Health Alliance 
Tracy Wonser 
tracyw@cascadecomp.com 
541-851-2047 

541-883-2947 

Columbia Pacific CCO 
Sarah Carpenter 
sarah.carpenter@gobhi.net  

800-224-4840 

Eastern Oregon CCO 
Sarah Carpenter 
sarah.carpenter@gobhi.net  

888-788-9821 

Family Care  
Karissa Smith 
karissas@familycareinc.org 
503-345-5907 

800-458-9518 

Health Share of Oregon 
CareOregon 
Kaiser 
Providence 
Tuality 

Health Share Customer Service 
888-519-3845 

888-519-3845 

Intercommunity Health 
Network 

Karen Weiner 
kweiner@samhealth.org 
541-768-7193 

800-832-4580 

Jackson Care Connect 
Jennifer Watkins 
watkinja@jacksoncounty.org  

855-722-8208 

PacificSource Community 
Solutions – Central Oregon 

Bill Fagan 
william.fagan@pacificsource.com 
541-706-5196 

800-431-4135 

PacificSource Community 
Solutions – Columbia 
Gorge 

Monique Adams 
monique.adams@mccfl.org 
541-386-2620  

800-204-2965 

Primary Health of 
Josephine County 

Jason Margulis 
jmargulis@optionsonline.org 
541-472-9995 

800-471-0304 
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